PRIA PROPERTY & CASUALTY CONTACT LIST


	Account Executives

	Alan Florez

Executive Vice President
	(386) 239-4046
	aflorez@bbdaytona.com

	Robin Faircloth, CISR

Director of Operations
	(386) 239-4044
	rfaircloth@bbpria.com

	Paul Dawson, ARM-P

Senior Vice President / Account Executive
	(386) 239-4045
	pdawson@bbpria.com

	Michelle Martin, CIC

Vice President / Account Executive  
	(386) 239-4047
	mmartin@bbpria.com

	Brian Cottrell, CIC, CRM

Vice President / Account Executive  
	(386) 239-4060
	bcottrell@bbpria.com

	Matt Montgomery

Account Executive
	(386) 239-7245
	mmontgomery@bbpria.com

	Kyle Stoekel

Account Executive
	(386) 239-5805
	kstoekel@bbpria.com

	Service Representatives

	Brittany O’Brien, CIC, CRM

Risk Management Department Leader
	(386) 239-8823
	bobrien@bbpria.com

	Kate Gross, ARM-P

Account Manager
	(386) 239-4048
	kgross@bbpria.com

	Melody Blake, ACSR

Account Representative
	(386) 239-4050
	mblake@bbpria.com

	Karen Bryan

Account Representative
	(386) 239-4056
	kbryan@bbpria.com

	Linda Burtchett

Account Representative
	(386) 239-4043
	lburtchett@bbpria.com

	Patricia “Trish” Jenkins, CPSR

Account Representative
	(386) 239-4042
	pjenkins@bbpria.com

	Jennifer Howard

Account Representative Assistant
	(386) 239-4040
	jhoward@bbpria.com


	Certificate Requests: certificates@bbpria.com  Claim Reporting: claims@bbpria.com


PREFERRED GOVERNMENTAL INSURANCE TRUST
	Preferred Claims Department

	Property, General Liability, Auto, 

Public Officials Liability, Workers’ Compensation
	(321) 832-1400 – Phone
(800) 237-6617 – Toll Free

(321) 832-1448 – Fax
	Preferred Governmental Claims Solutions

P.O. Box 958456
Lake Mary, FL 32795-8456

	Preferred Loss Control

	Mike Marinan

Senior Safety & Risk Managemtn Consultant
	(321) 832-1473
	mmarinan@publicrisk.com

	Mike Stephens

Safety & Risk Management Consultant
	(321) 832-1658
	mstephens@publicrisk.com

	Pamela Stone

Loss Control Consultant
	(941) 468-3167
	pstone@publicrisk.com

	Christopher Kittleson

Senior Risk Control Consultant
	(321) 525-0353
	ckittleson@publicrisk.com


Mailing Address:


Physical Address:
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PUBLIC RISK INSURANCE AGENCY




P.O. Box 2416



220 S. Ridgewood Avenue, Suite 210

Daytona Beach, FL 32115
      Daytona Beach, FL 32114
Main Phone: (386) 252-6176

 Fax: (386) 239-4049


Benefits Fax: (386) 845-9229

